
From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 1,676,227 83,813 1,760,040

Kazla 4,286 214 4,500

Khilgaon 3,810 190 4,000

Lalbag 6,215,046 310,754 6,525,800

Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500

Satmasjid 6,667 333 7,000

Tejgaon 2,828,094 141,406 2,969,500

Total 10,735,558 536,782 11,272,340

Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500

Mugdapara 476,285 23,815 500,100

Total 477,714 23,886 501,600

Motijheel 1,155,238 57,762 1,213,000

Total 1,155,238 57,762 1,213,000

Banglabazar 664,010 33,200 697,210

Kamrangirchar 1,549,891 77,494 1,627,385

Kazla 503,810 25,191 529,000

Khilgaon 602,857 30,143 633,000

Matuail 61,905 3,095 65,000

Motijheel 367,143 18,357 385,500

Mugdapara 273,019 13,651 286,670

Narinda 309,524 15,476 325,000

Rajarbag 1,452,376 72,619 1,524,995

Satmasjid 1,328,979 66,449 1,395,428

Shamoly 934,800 46,740 981,540

Shere-B-Nagar 262,857 13,143 276,000

Shyampur 412,857 20,643 433,500

Swamibag 463,333 23,167 486,500

Tejgaon 1,656,666 82,834 1,739,500

Total 10,844,026 542,202 11,386,228

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia
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From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 2,249,095 112,455 2,361,550

Banglabazar 392,762 19,638 412,400

Kakrail 53,429 2,671 56,100

Kamrangirchar 6,094,770 304,740 6,399,510

Kazla 9,638,282 481,918 10,120,200

Khilgaon 7,813,425 390,675 8,204,100

Lalbag 53,076,993 2,653,857 55,730,850

Matuail 78,857 3,943 82,800

Motijheel 261,143 13,057 274,200

Mugdapara 2,110,951 105,549 2,216,500

Narinda 7,214,284 360,716 7,575,000

Rajarbag 613,524 30,676 644,200

Satmasjid 1,157,143 57,857 1,215,000

Shamoly 682,762 34,138 716,900

Shere-B-Nagar 4,651,188 232,562 4,883,750

Shyampur 6,667 333 7,000

Swamibag 9,049,138 452,462 9,501,600

Tejgaon 12,059,712 602,988 12,662,700

Total 117,204,123 5,860,237 123,064,360

Khilgaon 93,809 4,691 98,500

Mugdapara 115,238 5,762 121,000

Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Swamibag 14,286 714 15,000

Total 226,190 11,310 237,500

Banglabazar 4,363,552 218,176 4,581,728

Kakrail 17,562 878 18,440

Kamrangirchar 1,760,867 88,043 1,848,910

Kazla 2,815,930 140,797 2,956,727

Khilgaon 4,192,602 209,626 4,402,228

Matuail 10,780,134 539,012 11,319,146

Motijheel 12,811,300 640,569 13,451,869

Mugdapara 1,854,958 92,748 1,947,706

Narinda 8,363,679 418,184 8,781,863

Paribag 152,843 7,642 160,485

Rajarbag 1,162,420 58,120 1,220,540

Satmasjid 3,117,814 155,891 3,273,705

Shamoly 3,296,788 164,840 3,461,628

Shere-B-Nagar 839,676 41,984 881,660

Shyampur 10,073,367 503,673 10,577,040

Swamibag 5,208,848 260,442 5,469,290

Tejgaon 2,994,072 149,703 3,143,775

Total 73,806,412 3,690,328 77,496,740

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank
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From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 952 48 1,000

Motijheel 2,857 143 3,000

Narinda 1,429 71 1,500

Shamoly 1,333 67 1,400

Shyampur 952 48 1,000

Tejgaon 571 29 600

Total 8,095 405 8,500

Kamrangirchar 23,810 1,190 25,000

Khilgaon 3,810 190 4,000

Mugdapara 10,286 514 10,800

Rajarbag 1,401,237 70,063 1,471,300

Satmasjid 1,545,714 77,286 1,623,000

Shamoly 2,193,142 109,658 2,302,800

Shere-B-Nagar 44,762 2,238 47,000

Total 5,222,760 261,140 5,483,900

Mugdapara 7,143 357 7,500

Rajarbag 626,666 31,334 658,000

Total 633,809 31,691 665,500

Matuail 1,905 95 2,000

Motijheel 1,271,714 63,586 1,335,300

Total 1,273,619 63,681 1,337,300

Azimpur 29,519,631 1,475,979 30,995,609

Banglabazar 10,364,289 518,211 10,882,500

Kakrail 12,790 640 13,430

Kamrangirchar 3,940,488 197,022 4,137,510

Kazla 7,783,409 389,170 8,172,579

Khilgaon 3,867,829 193,389 4,061,218

Lalbag 69,425,637 3,471,278 72,896,915

Matuail 1,107,006 55,349 1,162,355

Motijheel 2,371 119 2,490

Mugdapara 2,818,980 140,950 2,959,930

Narinda 4,325,625 216,281 4,541,906

Paribag 17,352 868 18,220

Rajarbag 3,136,330 156,815 3,293,145

Satmasjid 5,327,237 266,361 5,593,598

Shamoly 4,897,995 244,900 5,142,895

Shere-B-Nagar 2,122,948 106,147 2,229,095

Shyampur 653,796 32,689 686,485

Swamibag 3,562,839 178,141 3,740,980

Tejgaon 7,578,002 378,896 7,956,898

Total 160,464,555 8,023,204 168,487,758

Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000

Satmasjid 217,429 10,871 228,300

Shamoly 9,524 476 10,000

Shere-B-Nagar 1,429 71 1,500

Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 232,190 11,610 243,800

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank

Eastern Bank Ltd

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited
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From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Khilgaon 135,429 6,772 142,200

Narinda 11,429 571 12,000

Rajarbag 4,000,473 200,027 4,200,500

Total 4,147,330 207,370 4,354,700

Swamibag 1,698,570 84,930 1,783,500

Total 1,698,570 84,930 1,783,500

Azimpur 10,872,280 543,620 11,415,900

Banglabazar 10,146,378 507,322 10,653,700

Kamrangirchar 952 48 1,000

Kazla 4,762 238 5,000

Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000

Lalbag 1,294,914 64,746 1,359,660

Matuail 1,619 81 1,700

Motijheel 762 38 800

Mugdapara 496,666 24,834 521,500

Narinda 261,905 13,095 275,000

Rajarbag 88,571 4,429 93,000

Satmasjid 196,095 9,805 205,900

Shamoly 842,095 42,105 884,200

Shyampur 750,376 37,519 787,895

Swamibag 10,000 500 10,500

Total 24,973,089 1,248,666 26,221,755

Azimpur 471,619 23,581 495,200

Lalbag 3,633,333 181,667 3,815,000

Total 4,104,952 205,248 4,310,200

Khilgaon 109,048 5,452 114,500

Mugdapara 921,904 46,096 968,000

Total 1,030,952 51,548 1,082,500

Khilgaon 41,905 2,095 44,000

Mugdapara 10,000 500 10,500

Rajarbag 353,381 17,669 371,050

Total 405,285 20,265 425,550

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank

NRBC Bank

National Bank Ltd

One Bank
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From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 8,284,970 414,246 8,699,216

Kakrail 3,771 189 3,960

Kamrangirchar 21,695,711 1,084,763 22,780,474

Kazla 10,715,309 535,764 11,251,073

Khilgaon 5,668,282 283,410 5,951,692

Matuail 1,568,660 78,432 1,647,092

Motijheel 542,376 27,119 569,495

Mugdapara 10,102,532 505,129 10,607,661

Narinda 4,858,234 242,911 5,101,145

Rajarbag 5,170,883 258,541 5,429,424

Satmasjid 5,638,445 281,920 5,920,365

Shamoly 4,577,281 228,864 4,806,145

Shere-B-Nagar 3,423,117 171,155 3,594,272

Shyampur 520,372 26,018 546,390

Swamibag 11,969,418 598,468 12,567,886

Tejgaon 2,931,460 146,572 3,078,032

Total 97,670,821 4,883,501 102,554,322

Kazla 10,476 524 11,000

Matuail 1,388,156 69,408 1,457,564

Shyampur 51,905 2,595 54,500

Total 1,450,537 72,527 1,523,064

Kazla 11,543 577 12,120

Khilgaon 5,381 269 5,650

Matuail 171,548 8,577 180,125

Motijheel 30,962 1,548 32,510

Narinda 77,195 3,860 81,055

Rajarbag 30,048 1,502 31,550

Shamoly 1,886 94 1,980

Shyampur 226,137 11,307 237,444

Swamibag 2,657 133 2,790

Total 557,357 27,867 585,224

Southeast Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/02/2022 To : 28/02/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 188,571 9,429 198,000

Kakrail 5,238 262 5,500

Kamrangirchar 1,593,476 79,674 1,673,150

Kazla 2,370,876 118,544 2,489,420

Khilgaon 595,463 29,773 625,236

Matuail 17,982,023 899,108 18,881,131

Motijheel 11,296,981 564,855 11,861,836

Mugdapara 624 31 655

Narinda 9,641,547 482,080 10,123,627

Paribag 195,544 9,777 205,321

Rajarbag 297,311 14,866 312,177

Satmasjid 471 24 495

Shamoly 1,663,053 83,154 1,746,207

Shere-B-Nagar 476 24 500

Shyampur 17,043,732 852,190 17,895,922

Swamibag 441,669 22,084 463,753

Tejgaon 574,609 28,731 603,340

Total 63,891,664 3,194,606 67,086,270

Grand Total 582,214,848 29,110,764 611,325,611

bKash
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